Department: STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES

Agency : NUEVA ECIJA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Operating Unit : Campuses (6)
Organization Code : 08 032 00 00000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 206441

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2015

FAR No. 2

Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Utilizations (10-
. 15)=(17+18)
Particulars UACS CODE Approved Adjustments (Additions, Adjusted 1St, Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter ISt, Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter - Due and
Budgeted Reductions Realgnment) Budgeted ending March ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Total ending March nding June 30 | ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 Total Unutilized Budget ot Yet bue
Revenue Revenue 31 8 g >ep g De 31 ending June g Sep g De Demandable/Ac and
counts Payable | Demandable
1 2 3 4 [3+4)=5 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=[11+12+13+14] 16=(5=10) 17 18
I. AGENCY APPROVED BUDGET
General Administration and Support Services 100000000 75,159,603.80 | 183,980,073.00 | 259,139,676.80 | 8,907,742.10 | 16,756,272.64 - - 25,664,014.74 5,825,235.72 | 16,270,018.84 - - 22,095,254.56 | 233,475,662.06 3,568,760.18
PAP
Personnel Services 101010000 10,780,000.00 28,500,000.00 39,280,000.00 87,973.50 851,930.44 939,903.94 87,233.26 786,312.63 873,545.89 38,340,096.06 66,358.05
Maintenance & Other Operating Exg 101020000 | 33,917,408.80 | 40,074,525.00| 73,991,933.80| 7,579,631.00| 3,389,037.55 10,968,668.55 | 5,299,180.81 | 2,810,308.61 8,109,489.42 | 63,023,265.25| 2,859,179.13
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 101060000 30,462,195.00 | 115,405,548.00 | 145,867,743.00 1,240,137.60 | 12,515,304.65 13,755,442.25 438,821.65 | 12,673,397.60 13,112,219.25 ] 132,112,300.75 643,223.00
Suport to Operations 200000000| 20,676,633.00 10,000,000.00 | 30,676,633.00 288,825.00 432,968.02 721,793.02 201,927.49 376,297.48 - - 578,224.97 29,954,839.98 143,568.05
PAP
Personnel Services 201010000 - - - - - -
Maintenance & Other Operating 201200000| 18,103,383.00 1,000,000.00 | 19,103,383.00 - 338,826.66 338,826.66 280,966.93 280,966.93 | 18,764,556.34 57,859.73
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 201060000 2,573,250.00 9,000,000.00 | 11,573,250.00 288,825.00 94,141.36 382,966.36 201,927.49 95,330.55 297,258.04 11,190,283.64 85,708.32
Operations 300000000
MFO 1 - Higher Education Services 301000000 80,977,267.06 78,800,000.00 | 159,777,267.06 | 9,609,845.14 | 5,949,690.09 - - 15,559,535.23 8,906,693.63 | 5,239,443.38 - - 14,146,137.01 | 144,217,731.83 1,413,398.22
PAP
Personnel Services 301010000| 32,075,870.00 33,500,000.00 | 65,575,870.00 ] 8,311,113.87 822,693.94 9,133,807.81 8,241,181.41 759,328.00 9,000,509.41 56,442,062.19 133,298.40
Maintenance & Other Operating E 301020000 16,409,689.86 9,300,000.00 | 25,709,689.86 - 3,889,136.15 3,889,136.15 3,426,935.38 3,426,935.38 21,820,553.71 462,200.77
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 3010060000] 32,491,707.20 36,000,000.00 | 68,491,707.20 1,298,731.27 1,237,860.00 2,536,591.27 665,512.22 1,053,180.00 1,718,692.22 65,955,115.93 817,899.05
MFO 2 - Advanced Education Services 302000000 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 5,000,000.00 - 178,659.00 - - 178,659.00 - 162,406.55 - - 162,406.55 4,821,341.00 16,252.45
PAP
Personnel Services 302010000 1,000,000.00 1,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 152,079.00 152,079.00 140,365.50 140,365.50 2,347,921.00 11,713.50
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 302020000 1,000,000.00 500,000.00 1,500,000.00 26,580.00 26,580.00 22,041.05 22,041.05 1,473,420.00 4,538.95
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 302060000 500,000.00 500,000.00 1,000,000.00 - - 1,000,000.00 -
MFO 3 - Research Services 303000000 | 14,482,706.40 6,000,000.00 | 20,482,706.40 - 67,366.00 - - 67,366.00 - 55,862.25 - - 55,862.25 20,415,340.40 11,503.75
PAP
Personnel Services 303010000 2,200,000.00 1,500,000.00 3,700,000.00 - - - - 3,700,000.00 -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 303020000 10,782,706.40 2,500,000.00 | 13,282,706.40 67,366.00 67,366.00 55,862.25 55,862.25 13,215,340.40 11,503.75
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 303060000 1,500,000.00 2,000,000.00 3,500,000.00 - - - 3,500,000.00 -
MFO 3 - Technical Advisory Extension Services 304000000 | 14,482,706.40 6,000,000.00 | 20,482,706.40 - 266,107.40 - - 266,107.40 - 252,079.15 - - 252,079.15 20,216,599.00 14,028.25
PAP
Personnel Services 304010000 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 3,000,000.00 102,800.40 102,800.40 94,882.46 94,882.46 2,897,199.60 7,917.94
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 304020000 11,982,706.40 4,000,000.00 | 15,982,706.40 35,782.00 35,782.00 29,671.69 29,671.69 15,946,924.40 6,110.31
Financial Expenses
Capital Outlays 304060000 1,000,000.00 500,000.00 1,500,000.00 127,525.00 127,525.00 127,525.00 127,525.00 1,372,475.00 -
GRAND TOTAL 208,278,916.66 | 287,280,073.00 | 495,558,989.66 | 18,806,412.24 | 23,651,063.15 - - 42,457,475.39 | 14,933,856.84 | 22,356,107.65 - - 37,289,964.49 | 453,101,514.27 | 5,167,510.90
Personnel Services 47,555,870.00 66,500,000.00 | 208,257,267.06 | 8,399,087.37 | 1,929,503.78 - - 10,328,591.15 8,328,414.67 | 1,780,888.59 - - 10,109,303.26 | 197,928,675.91 -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 92,195,894.46 57,374,525.00 | 149,570,419.46 | 7,579,631.00 | 7,746,728.36 - - 15,326,359.36 5,299,180.81 | 6,625,785.91 - - 11,924,966.72 | 134,244,060.10
Capital Outlays 68,527,152.20 | 163,405,548.00 | 231,932,700.20 | 2,827,693.87 | 13,974,831.01 - - 16,802,524.88 1,306,261.36 | 13,949,433.15 - - 15,255,694.51 | 215,130,175.32
Recapitulation by MFO: 112,442,679.86 112,442,679.86 | 9,609,845.14 | 6,461,822.49 - - 16,071,667.63 8,906,693.63 | 5,709,791.33 - - 14,616,484.96 96,371,012.23
MFO 1 301010000| 80,977,267.06 80,977,267.06 | 9,609,845.14 | 5,949,690.09 - 15,559,535.23 8,906,693.63 5,239,443.38 14,146,137.01 65,417,731.83
MFO 2 302000000 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 - 178,659.00 - 178,659.00 - 162,406.55 162,406.55 2,321,341.00
MFO 3 303000000 14,482,706.40 14,482,706.40 - 67,366.00 - 67,366.00 - 55,862.25 55,862.25 14,415,340.40
MFO 4 304000000 14,482,706.40 14,482,706.40 - 266,107.40 - 266,107.40 - 252,079.15 252,079.15 14,216,599.00
OF WHICH:
Major Programs/Projects
KRA NO. 2 - Povery Reduction and Empowerment
of the Poor and the Vulnerable
Program Budgeting :
MPP 103,571,588.20 103,571,588.20 | 9,609,845.14 | 6,461,822.45 - - 16,071,667.59 8,906,693.63 | 5,709,791.33 - - 14,616,484.96
1. Eradicating Extreme Hunger (Job Creation) 10 10,355,158.84 10,355,158.84 960,984.51 646,182.24 1,607,166.75 890,669.36 570,979.15 1,461,648.51
2. Enviromental Sustainability 13 13,464,306.46 13,464,306.46 | 1,249,279.86 840,036.92 2,089,316.78 | 1,157,870.17 742,272.89 1,900,143.06




Approved Budget

Budget Utilization

Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Utilizations (10-
15)=(17+18)
. A d Adjusted 1st Quart 1st Quart
Particulars UACS CODE pprove Adiustments (Additions, Juste S,Qu er 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter o Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter i Due and
Budgeted Rectuctons,Realignment) Budgeted ending March ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Total ending March ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 Total Unutilized Budget ot Yer bue
Revenue Revenue 31 s € Sept. g Dec. 31 s € Sept. g bec. Demandable/Ac and
counts Payable | Demandable
1 2 3 4 [3+4}=5 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=[11+12+13+14] 16=(5=10) 17 18
3. Access to Quality Higher Education 25 25,892,897.05 25,892,897.05 | 2,402,461.28 | 1,615,455.62 4,017,916.90 | 2,226,673.40 | 1,427,447.83 3,654,121.23
4. Gender Equality Programs 5 5,178,579.41 5,178,579.41 480,492.25 323,091.12 803,583.37 445,334.68 285,489.56 730,824.24
5. Community Health Care 8 8,285,727.05 8,285,727.05 768,787.61 516,945.79 1,285,733.40 712,535.50 456,783.30 1,169,318.80
6. Global Partnership for Development 21 21,752,033.52 21,752,033.52 2,018,067.47 1,356,982.72 3,375,050.19 1,870,405.67 1,199,056.17 3,069,461.84
7. Good Governance 18 18,642,885.87 18,642,885.87 | 1,729,772.16 | 1,163,128.04 2,892,900.20 | 1,603,204.85| 1,027,762.43 2,630,967.28

Certified Correct and Recommending Approval:

LORNA N. FJAR
olC-FMO{ABO IV
Date: July 24, 2015

Certified Corr

ect:

EDUARD@ R. GUILLASPER, JR.
Accountant I\V.
Date: July 24, 2015

Approved By:
[

I‘ \:/\_x\

ATTY. HILARIO C. ORTIZ, Ph.D.

SUC President 11l
Date: July 24, 2015




